WHS210DC

Ne Kon HaumMeHOoOBaH E Cnenundurkanusg I}:zn—
1 90007-0612-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986 M6X 12 8.8 1
2 41014-J100021  |nepeaHss KpbllKa reHepaTopa 1
3 90019-J100031 ramka (3/8-16 UNC—2A) X 30 8.8 4
4 43400-FHG11C1-03 |poTop B cbope R200A- ¢ 190 X 150-390V 1
5 90262-05C3-A3  |6onT + wWanba MpoBepa + wWaiiba niockas GB/T9074. 17-1988 _M5X 215 8.8 2
6 43100-FHG11C1-03 |cTaTop B cbope R200A- ¢ 190 X 150-390V 1
7 90019-J100021 6onT (5/16-24 UNF-2A)28 $10X240 8.8 1
8 41013-J220011  |KOXyX reHepaTtopa 1
9 35608-J100011 LeTKa yronbHas 1
10 90007-0516-A1 6onT GB/T5789-1986 M5X 16 8.8 1
11 35619-J220011 BTY/IK@ U30M19LUMOHHAsA 16
12 35621-J220011 MOCT [IMOAHBIN DZJY190B 1
13 90007-0816-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986 M8X 16 8.8 2
14 90408-0400-E1  |waiba nnockas GB/T97. 1-2002 4 200HV A 12
15 90403-0400-Z1 Wwanba poBepa CTaHAapTHas! GB/T93-1987 4 12
16 90303-0400-31 ranka LuecTurpaHHas GB/T6170-2000 M4 8 12
17 90103-0410-51 BUHT GB/T818-2000 M4X10 4.8 1
18 90248-0535-A1 60nT + Wwarba Mposepa + LWaiba niockas GB/T9074. 13-1988 M5X 35 8.8 8
19 90264-J100013  |6onT + wanba MpoBepa + lwaiba niockas M6 X 190_8. 8_B_GB/T9074. 24_GB/T9074. 24 4
20 35566-J220011  |TpybKa M30MUMOHHAsa ANs NpOBOAKM 2
21 35565-J220011  |TpybKa M30NnSUMOHHas pe3unHoBast 1
22 41016-J220011  |BHELUHAS KPbILLKA reHepaTopa 1
23 90007-0510-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986 M5X 10 8.8 B 2




Kon-

Ne Kon HaumMeHOoOBaH E Cnenundurkanusg B o

1 90007-0510-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986_M5X 10 8.8 B 10
2 35650—-J230007 MaHenb yrnpaBieHns 1
3 35540-J100011 BbIK/1HO4aATESb smart 1
4 35656—J10A031 aucnnen 4 B 1 1
5 35629-J000001 60onT 3a3eMneHus B cbope 1
6 35645-J02A051 asToMarT 3awmThl 19.6A 19. 6A 1
7 35530-J000001 poseTka 16A 16/250 TP44 XB-220S 2P+E SOCKET 1
8 35658-J120031 npenoxpanutens 15A 15A/125/250V AC 50V DC 1
9 35530-J000005 po3eTka 32A (Ha 3 KOHTaKTa) 32A-6h/220-250V_7M-020 1
10 37136-J220011  |perynstop Toka 1
11 35578-J230011 rHe3ao BbixoAa cBap.Toka (1kpacHoe+1uepHoe) DKJ35-50 2
12 35612-J220011 MHAUKaTop 230V 1
13 90722-J220011 3arnyLka 1
14 35687-J220011 MOoZy/b TEMMOBOW 3aLUUTbI 1
15 35621-J010031 BbINpAMUTENb 1
16 35609-J220011 aBTOMaTUYeCKUi perynstop HanpsxeHnus (AVR) 1
17 35567-J220011 BTY/IKA 1
18 35601-J230021 KOXYX KOHTPOJIbHOV MaHesnm 1
19 90254-0540-51 BMHT + LWaliba MpoBepa + Lwaiba nnockas GB/T9074. 4-1988 M5X 40 4.8 3
20 35664-J020011  |nNaTpy6OK pe3nHOBbIN 1
21 41120-J230011 naHesb AeKopaTUBHasl KOHTPOSIbHON NaHenu 1




Kon-

N (Kopg HauvuMeHoOBaHUE Cneuvdukamnusda B o
1 15730-J100011 KpbILWKa TonMBHOro 6aka 1
2 15644-J100011 hunNbTp TONMBHBIN 1
3 90104-0512-51 BUHT GB/T819. 1-2000 M5X 12 4.8 2
4 37200-J100011 AaT4YUK YPOBHA TOM/MBa 90mm 1
5 90007-0620-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986_M6X20 8.8 B 2
6 90412-J100011 wavba D24X P6.5X 1.5 2
7 90683-J100011 NpoKnagka BHYTPEHHSS 2
8 15602-J100011 amMopTum3saTop 2
9 15620-J230011  |TONAMBHBIN 6ak 1
10 15750-J100011 TOM/MBHBIN KpaH 1
11 41008-J200011 Aemncep JL6600 3




9
1041 12 25

Ne [Kopg HaumMeHOoOBaH E Cnenundurkanusg I;Zn_
1 90007-0816-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986 M8X 16 8.8 B 2
2 41200-J230011 KPOHLLTENH NnoA TOM/IMBHbIN 6ak 1
3 90305-1000-31  |6ONT chnaHUEBbIN C LUECTUIPAHHOMN FONOBKOW GB/T6177.1-2000 _M10 8 A 5
4 41003-J100011 aMOpPTU3aTop 4
5 41100-J230041 pama B cbope 442mm 1
6 41012-J10A011 aMOpPTM3aTOP TPAHCMOPTUPOBOYHBIN 1
7 90321-1000-71 ravika TOHKasi LecTurpaHHas GB/T6172. 1-2000 M10 4 A 1
8 90305-0800-31 60nT (hraHUEBbLIN C LIECTUrPaHHON rOJIOBKOM GB/T6177.1-2000 M8 8 A 6
9 90305-0600-31  |6ONT (aHLEBbIN C LECTUIPAHHOMN FOIOBKOA GB/T6177.1-2000 M6 8 A 2
10 41022-J100011  |yronok TpaHCropTUPOBOYHBIN 2
11 90007-0614-A1  |6ONT NAHLEBbIN C LECTUIPAHHOMN FOSIOBKOA GB/T5789-1986 M6 12 8.8 B 2
12 90007-0835-A1  |60NT chnaHUEBbIN C LLECTUIPAHHOMN FONOBKOWA GB/T5789-1986 M8 45 8.8 B 2
13 90305-0500-31 raika TOHKasi LUeCTUrpaHHas GB/T6177.1-2000 M5 8 A 2
14 35568-J220011  |6110K KOHAEHCATOPOB 1
15 35563-J220011  |BTYy/Ika BXOAHOIO OTBEPCTUS ANt MPOBOAKM 1
16 35562-J220011 6OKC MOHTaXXHbIN 1
17 35564-J220011  |BTYy/Ka BbIXOAHOrO OTBEPCTUS ANSt MPOBOAKM 1
18 35649-J100011 KNeMMHas Konoaka 1
19 90254-0535-51 BWHT + Wwaiba MpoBepa + warba nnockas GB/T9074. 4-1988 M5X 35 4.8 A 2
20 35561-J220011 KpbILIKa MOHTaXHoro 6s1oka 1
21 90007-0520-A1  |60NT baHUEBLIN C LIECTUrPAHHOW rOSIOBKOWA GB/T5789-1986 M5X20 8.8 B 2
22 90722-J100021 |3arnywka 4
23 90303-0800-31 ravka GB/T6170-2000 M8 8 4
24 41001-J120011 HOXXKa aMopTM3aTopa ®36X20 154 4
25 90021-0820-G1 60NT C LEeCTUrPaHHON FONOBKOW GB/T5781-2000 M8X 20 4.8 4




Koun-

Ne |Kop HauvuMeHoOBaHUE Cneuvdukamnuasda 5o
1 17001-D030011  |nNpok/iafKa BbIMYCKHOrO OTBEPCTHUS! 1
2 90408-0800-E1 Lainba nnockas GB/T97. 1-2002_8 200HV_A 2
3 90403-0800-Z1 Wwanba npy>xvHHas GB/T93-1987 8 2
4 90336-J100011 ranka LUecTurpaHHas M8 10 2
5 17100-J10004C  |rnywwuTenb B cbope C BbIXJIOMHOWN Tpyboi L 390 150 1
6 90007-0816-A1 601T hnaHUEBbIN C LIECTUrPaHHON rOJIOBKOM GB/T5789-1986 M8X 16 8.8 2




	Лист 1

